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201604250001
34340

04/25/2016
12:28:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FITZGERALD
MAURICE J

Instr
#:20050420000
187910

201607190002
52010

07/19/2016
12:49:03

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GREENOUGH
PATRICK

Instr
#:20021213000
625520


